3 seat sofa - Sleetland €899.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Color

Material

Leg material

Filling

Outlet notes

SKU

230

N3

72

43

82
Anthracite

Velvet
Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Divanam ir nenozimigi defekti no transporta,
rokubalsta skrapéjums . Var apskatit bildés

Sleetland-10899956




